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Aarhus Challenge #2

No  

Pro Open

Joakim Vestergaard

Andreas Jørgensen

Tobias Berg

Søren Handrup

Ignatius Borgen

Magnus Hedegaard

Pro Open Women

Anne Bay

Anne Hovmøller Christensen

Junior ≤ 18

Jeppe Hansen

Intermediate

Erik Hausted Larsson

Mathias Mølgaard

Kasper christensen

Mathias Julsgaard

Jeppe Damgaard

Johannes Orbesen

Morten Schøt-Bæk

Asbjørn Maagaard

Frederik Sølvsten

Kristoffer Stokholm

Tyler Moersch

Ditlev Petersen

Henning Kærsig

Michael Richter

Toke Kyed

Abdirahman Warsame

Peter Skjøtt Thorup

Tue Wisborg

Rune Dal Andersen
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No  

Bjarke Jahn

Daniel jørgensen

Ole Raun

eno rasmussen

Lasse rishøj Hansen

Andreas Brun

Søren Bregnhøj

Thomas Dam Petersen

Aleksander Rahbek Stüker Vigsø

Andreas Nielsen

Mogens Nielsen

Sami Pulkkinen

Philip Østerby Kristoffersen

Novice

Peter Kristensen

Emil Häggqvist

Søren Braüner

Lucas Tanski

jonas emil studstrup

Jacob Lykke

Henning Nielsen

Kasper Underbjerg

Troels Kristensen

Rasmus Nordstrøm Hansen

Basten De Jongh

Emil Bruun Lofthus

Frederik Lambert

Viktor Lambert

Jonas Poulsen

Martin Yan Hansen

Nicklas Hjeds

Villiam Rodam

Mads Møller Mikkelsen

Sven Suneson
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No  

Martin Villadsen

Nichlas Littau Lilja

Allan Corneliussen

Claus Peter Hastrup

Jess Porse Clemmensen

johnny Kristoffersen

Mads Hedegaard

Victor Mosegaard

Arne Bangsgaard Mathiasen

simon Hansen

Simon Svinth

jonas schnugger
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 62

Pro Open

1 Andreas Jørgensen 06/27/21 09:00 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 5 6 2 -6 56   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 2 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 -2 60 -8 116

2 Søren Handrup 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 6 5 4 -2 60   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 -1 61 -3 121

3 Joakim Vestergaard 06/27/21 09:00 4 2 3 6 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 0 62   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 +2 64 +2 126

4 Ignatius Borgen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 6 4 3 2 4 5 6 3 +3 65   

  06/27/21 13:00 2 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 2 4 5 2 4 3 3 5 3 0 62 +3 127

5 Tobias Berg 06/27/21 09:00 3 2 2 5 5 4 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 +3 65   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 3 +1 63 +4 128

6 Magnus Hedegaard 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 5 5 4 6 2 +3 65   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 6 2 +3 65 +6 130

Pro Open Women

1 Anne Bay 06/27/21 09:00 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 7 3 +12 74   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 4 4 7 5 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 7 8 5 +20 82 +32 156

2 Anne Hovmøller Christensen 06/27/21 09:00 5 3 3 4 3 6 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 6 6 6 4 +15 77   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 3 5 4 6 2 6 6 4 5 6 4 4 5 7 9 5 +26 88 +41 165

Junior ≤ 18

1 Jeppe Hansen 06/27/21 09:00 1 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 8 3 +6 68   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 3 6 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 3 +8 70 +14 138

Intermediate

1 Morten Schøt-Bæk 06/27/21 09:00 4 4 2 4 4 5 2 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 6 3 +1 63   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 0 62 +1 125

1 Ole Raun 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 -2 60   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 +3 65 +1 125

3 Asbjørn Maagaard 06/27/21 09:00 3 5 2 4 2 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 +2 64   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 0 62 +2 126

4 Frederik Sølvsten 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 +1 63   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 +2 64 +3 127

4 Erik Hausted Larsson 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 7 4 +5 67   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 -2 60 +3 127

6 Toke Kyed 06/27/21 09:00 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 2 +6 68   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 2 5 4 5 2 -2 60 +4 128

7 Johannes Orbesen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 -4 58   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 7 3 +9 71 +5 129

8 Mathias Julsgaard 06/27/21 09:00 5 3 3 5 2 4 2 3 2 5 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 +4 66   

  06/27/21 13:00 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 +2 64 +6 130

8 Sami Pulkkinen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 5 3 3 3 6 7 3 +7 69   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 5 4 -1 61 +6 130

10 Peter Skjøtt Thorup 06/27/21 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 +6 68   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 6 3 +3 65 +9 133

10 Jeppe Damgaard 06/27/21 09:00 4 3 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 7 4 +4 66   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 6 2 +5 67 +9 133

10 Tue Wisborg 06/27/21 09:00 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 +6 68   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 2 4 2 5 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 6 7 3 +3 65 +9 133
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

13 Rune Dal Andersen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 2 3 4 7 6 4 +7 69   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 5 5 5 2 +3 65 +10 134

13 Bjarke Jahn 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 2 +9 71   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 3 +1 63 +10 134

15 Mathias Mølgaard 06/27/21 09:00 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 3 4 5 2 +6 68   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 8 5 4 +7 69 +13 137

15 Andreas Nielsen 06/27/21 09:00 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 7 6 3 +8 70   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 6 2 +5 67 +13 137

15 Philip Østerby Kristoffersen 06/27/21 09:00 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 6 4 2 3 5 6 6 3 +6 68   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 +7 69 +13 137

18 Thomas Dam Petersen 06/27/21 09:00 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 7 4 +10 72   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 7 4 +5 67 +15 139

19 Mogens Nielsen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 7 8 3 +11 73   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 +6 68 +17 141

20 Daniel jørgensen 06/27/21 09:00 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 5 5 3 +9 71   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 4 3 2 6 6 3 3 4 4 6 4 +9 71 +18 142

20 Andreas Brun 06/27/21 09:00 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 6 5 3 3 3 4 7 3 +9 71   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 7 +9 71 +18 142

20 Henning Kærsig 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 6 4 +6 68   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 6 7 4 +12 74 +18 142

20 Aleksander Rahbek Stüker Vigsø 06/27/21 09:00 2 3 7 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 6 5 5 5 3 6 6 4 +16 78   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 2 2 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 6 9 3 +2 64 +18 142

24 Ditlev Petersen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 6 7 4 +12 74   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 6 6 4 +10 72 +22 146

24 eno rasmussen 06/27/21 09:00 3 5 2 3 4 5 3 3 6 3 7 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 +10 72   

  06/27/21 13:00 5 4 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 6 3 +12 74 +22 146

26 Michael Richter 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 2 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 5 6 4 +12 74   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 4 6 4 5 3 3 3 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 6 3 +11 73 +23 147

27 Søren Bregnhøj 06/27/21 09:00 4 4 2 6 3 5 3 2 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 6 8 6 +13 75   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 6 6 4 +12 74 +25 149

28 Lasse rishøj Hansen 06/27/21 09:00 3 4 4 4 3 6 2 3 4 4 7 6 4 4 5 5 7 3 +16 78   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 6 6 3 2 4 5 6 4 +12 74 +28 152

29 Kristoffer Stokholm 06/27/21 09:00 4 5 2 6 5 5 3 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 6 3 +14 76   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 6 3 3 6 6 7 3 +16 78 +30 154

30 Tyler Moersch 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 +17 79   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 6 3 3 5 3 5 7 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 3 +14 76 +31 155

31 Kasper christensen 06/27/21 09:00 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 5 4 3 4 7 8 4 +15 77   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 4 6 2 7 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 10 3 +17 79 +32 156

32 Abdirahman Warsame 06/27/21 09:00 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 8 9 7 +72 134   

  06/27/21 13:00 0 0 +72 134

Novice

1 simon Hansen 06/27/21 09:00 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 5 6 3 -7 55   

  06/27/21 13:00 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 6 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 -2 60 -9 115

2 Jonas Poulsen 06/27/21 09:00 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 -5 57   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 -3 59 -8 116

3 Mads Møller Mikkelsen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 2 4 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 6 3 -1 61   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 -6 56 -7 117
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

4 Jess Porse Clemmensen 06/27/21 09:00 2 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 0 62   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 7 6 3 +5 67 +5 129

4 Villiam Rodam 06/27/21 09:00 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 7 2 +2 64   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 6 6 3 +3 65 +5 129

6 Peter Kristensen 06/27/21 09:00 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 5 8 3 +1 63   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 6 6 3 +5 67 +6 130

7 jonas schnugger 06/27/21 09:00 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 7 3 +7 69   

  06/27/21 13:00 0 0 +7 69

8 Kasper Underbjerg 06/27/21 09:00 5 2 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 6 5 3 +6 68   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 2 4 2 5 4 3 2 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 +3 65 +9 133

9 Viktor Lambert 06/27/21 09:00 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 4 +4 66   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 9 3 +6 68 +10 134

10 Troels Kristensen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 6 3 +4 66   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 5 7 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 +7 69 +11 135

11 Basten De Jongh 06/27/21 09:00 3 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 8 4 +8 70   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 4 6 6 2 +4 66 +12 136

11 Victor Mosegaard 06/27/21 09:00 4 3 3 4 2 4 5 2 3 2 5 4 5 3 4 5 7 4 +7 69   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 6 3 +5 67 +12 136

13 Emil Bruun Lofthus 06/27/21 09:00 2 5 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 6 4 +8 70   

  06/27/21 13:00 2 3 3 6 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 7 3 +5 67 +13 137

13 Martin Villadsen 06/27/21 09:00 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 3 2 4 5 6 3 +8 70   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 2 2 4 4 6 2 +5 67 +13 137

15 Emil Häggqvist 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 5 6 6 4 +8 70   

  06/27/21 13:00 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 7 5 +6 68 +14 138

15 Arne Bangsgaard Mathiasen 06/27/21 09:00 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 2 +6 68   

  06/27/21 13:00 2 4 6 5 3 5 2 2 3 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 6 2 +8 70 +14 138

17 Nichlas Littau Lilja 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 +12 74   

  06/27/21 13:00 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 3 +3 65 +15 139

17 Frederik Lambert 06/27/21 09:00 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 7 4 +8 70   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 4 5 2 4 3 4 2 4 6 5 3 2 4 5 6 4 +7 69 +15 139

17 Jacob Lykke 06/27/21 09:00 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 4 6 4 +8 70   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 8 5 5 2 +7 69 +15 139

17 Mads Hedegaard 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 7 3 +8 70   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 6 6 4 +7 69 +15 139

21 Nicklas Hjeds 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 +8 70   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 2 6 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 5 9 4 +9 71 +17 141

21 Simon Svinth 06/27/21 09:00 5 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 4 4 6 4 +7 69   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 3 3 7 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 +10 72 +17 141

23 jonas emil studstrup 06/27/21 09:00 4 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 7 3 +10 72   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 6 5 5 3 +8 70 +18 142

24 Søren Braüner 06/27/21 09:00 4 2 3 5 2 5 3 4 4 3 7 5 7 2 6 6 5 4 +15 77   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 +5 67 +20 144

25 Sven Suneson 06/27/21 09:00 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 +10 72   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 6 7 4 +11 73 +21 145

25 Lucas Tanski 06/27/21 09:00 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 6 3 3 5 5 7 3 +9 71   

  06/27/21 13:00 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 3 +12 74 +21 145

27 Allan Corneliussen 06/27/21 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 +10 72   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 4 3 4 2 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 6 6 4 +12 74 +22 146

27 johnny Kristoffersen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 +11 73   

  06/27/21 13:00 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 5 7 3 +11 73 +22 146

29 Martin Yan Hansen 06/27/21 09:00 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 3 +14 76   

  06/27/21 13:00 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 6 4 3 5 6 7 3 +14 76 +28 152

30 Rasmus Nordstrøm Hansen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 10 4 +17 79   

  06/27/21 13:00 2 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 6 5 5 3 5 4 7 4 +12 74 +29 153

31 Henning Nielsen 06/27/21 09:00 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 2 5 6 5 4 5 4 7 3 +13 75   

  06/27/21 13:00 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 7 6 6 4 7 6 9 4 +25 87 +38 162

32 Claus Peter Hastrup 06/27/21 09:00 5 5 3 5 2 6 5 4 6 6 7 4 4 3 5 7 9 4 +28 90   

  06/27/21 13:00 6 4 4 6 3 4 5 5 3 6 8 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 +29 91 +57 181
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 62

Avg 3.3 3.3 3.1 4.3 3.4 4.5 3 3.1 3.4 3.3 4.6 4.5 3.6 3.4 4.1 4.9 6.2 3.3 69.5

Difficulty 6 5 4 8 12 14 1 3 11 7 15 13 16 10 2 17 18 9 7.5

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 16 12 36 22 29 3 36 22 14 14 24 9 8 22 34 9 7 19 336 13%

Par 0 79 82 73 77 44 75 81 90 73 89 50 70 64 69 71 54 36 72 1249 48%

Bogey 1 37 42 26 34 57 58 19 25 43 28 42 46 54 38 29 42 54 43 717 28%

Double Bogey 2 9 7 5 9 12 5 7 4 9 10 20 17 13 12 7 28 30 6 210 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 6 1 3 1 1 9 7 2 43 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 10 2 36 1%
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